
TUCKSHOP
MENU

To order, see ‘Tuckshop’ in the A-Z Section of the Parent Handbook

HOT FOOD

DRINKS

COUNTER SALES

FRESH FOOD

Choc Chip Cookie 
Snowball
Popcorn
Chips
Sour Straps (2)
Sour Straps (5)
Lolly Bag

Chicken Schnitzel
- With Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo

Salad Roll 
 -With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Carrot

Add Ham or Chicken
Vegemite Roll
Add Cheese

FROZEN FOOD

Hot Dog
Lasagne
Mac & Cheese
Veggie Fried Rice (GF,V) 
Sausage Roll
4N’ Twenty Pie
Party Pie
Margherita Pizza
Dim Sim (Air)fried or Steamed
Chicken Nuggets (1) (GFO)
Chicken Nuggets (6) (GFO)
Nachos - Cheese & Salsa (GF)
Chicken/Beef Noodles (GFO)
Tomato Sauce
Soy Sauce

Nippy’s Milk
(Chocolate, Strawberry)

Glee Aerated Fruit Drink
(Raspberry, Tropical, Grape,  Watermelon, Blackcurrent)

Prima
(Apple, Orange, Tropical, Apple Blackcurrant)

Slushie

Zooper Dooper
Moosie
Sourtube
Slushie

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$1.50
$4.50
$1.50
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.50
$0.20
$0.20

$6.00

$5.00

$0.50
$3.00
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

$2.50
$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

$0.50
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00

Over-the-counter selection of treats & donuts available
weekly from $0.50-$2.00

ACCESSORIES
Reusable Lunch Order Wallet $15.00


