TUCKSHOP MENU

HOT FOOD		FRESH FOOD	
Hot Dog	\$4.50	Chicken Schnitzel	\$6.00
Lasagne	\$4.50	- With Lettuce, Cheese & Mayo	
Mac & Cheese	\$4.50	Salad Roll -With Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Beetroot, Carrot	\$5.00
Veggie Fried Rice (GF,V)	\$4.50	Add Ham or Chicken	\$0.50
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Vegemite Roll	\$3.00
4N' Twenty Pie	\$5.00	Add Cheese	\$0.50
Party Pie	\$1.50		Ψ0.5(
Margherita Pizza	\$4.50	DRINKS	
Dim Sim (Air)fried or Steamed	\$1.50		
Chicken Nuggets (1) (GFO)	\$1.00	Nippy's Milk	\$2.50
Chicken Nuggets (6) (GFO)	\$5.00	(Chocolate, Strawberry) Glee Aerated Fruit Drink	\$2.5
Nachos - Cheese & Salsa (GF)	\$5.00	(Raspberry, Tropical, Grape, Watermelon, Blackcurrent)	
Chicken/Beef Noodles (GFO)	\$3.50	Prima	\$1.0
Tomato Sauce	\$0.20	(Apple, Orange, Tropical, Apple Blackcurrant)	
Soy Sauce	\$0.20	Slushie	\$2.0
COUNTER SALES		FROZEN FOOD	
Choc Chip Cookie	\$0.50	Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
Snowball	\$0.50	Moosie	\$1.50
Popcorn	\$1.00	Sourtube	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00	Slushie	\$2.00
Sour Straps (2)	\$0.50		
Sour Straps (5)	\$1.00	ACCESSORIES	
Lolly Bag	\$1.00		

weekly from \$0.50-\$2.00